EDGE OF PWMT

PROPERTY TO THE WEST: [
PROPERTY ADDRESS: 1810 S FLOYD ST ||

OWNER: COMMONWEALTH, OF KENTUCKY )

AN

PARCEL ID: 035C00060000

FORM DISTRICT: CAMPUS ‘
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18" COMBINED SEWER
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PROPERTY TO THE NORTH:

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 1731
OWNER: BMB, PROPERTIES
PARCEL ID: 035A00010000
FORM DISTRICT: CAMPUS

S BROOK ST

SITE PROPERTY:
PROPERTY ADDRESS:

1805 S BROOK ST

OWNER: CITY OF LOUISVILLE

D.B. 5163 PG. 268
BLOCK 35C LOT 5
1.072 ACRES

MINOR PLAT: PROJECT 40810.00
FORM DISTRICT: CAMPUS

ACCESS TO ADJACENT
PROPERTY. SEE NOTE 3.
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PROPERTY LINE (=] PROPOSED CATCH BASIN

CENIER LiE @ PROPOSED STORM MANHOLE

RIGHT—OF —WAY LINE . PROPOSED CLEAN OUT

EXISNG YERD URAN @ PROPOSED SANITARY MANHOLE

EXISTING STORM MANHOLE EI e ppie i

EXISTING CATCH BASIN GREASE INTERCEPTOR

EXISTING CUR8 INLET IB PROPOSED ELECTRIC TRANSFORMER

EXISTING CLEAN QUT .

EXISTING SANITARY MANHOLE i PROPOSED LIGHT POLE
————E/———  PROPOSED EDGE OF PAVEMENT

EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT

EXISTING WATER VALVE
EXISTING WATER METER
EXISTING ELECTRIC BOX
EXISTING ELECTRIC METER
EXISTING ELECTRIC PULL BOX

EXISTING POWER PQLE

EXISTING UGHT POLE

EXISTING UTILITY POLE
EXISTING GUY WIRE

EXISTING OVERHEAD UTILUTIES
EXISTING GAS VALVE
EXISTING GAS METER
EXISTING STORM SEWER

EXISTING SANITARY SEWER
EXISTING WATER SERMICE

EXISTING UNDERGROUND ELECTRIC
EXISTING UNDERGROUND TELEPHONE

EXISTING GAS SERVICE
EXISTING BUILDING /STRUCTURE

EXISTING CURB
EXISTING CURB & GUTTER
EXISTING SIGN

EXISTING BUSH

EXISTING DECIDUQUS TREE

EXISTING CONTOUR

EASEMENT LIMITS

BENCHMARK LOCATION

PROPOSED CURB

PROPOSED WHEEL STOP
PROPOSED TRAFFIC SIGN

PROPOSED PAINTED ADA SYMBOL

PROPOSED DIRECTIONAL
PAVEMENT MARKINGS
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PROPOSED TRANSVERSE STRIPING

PROPOSED CROSSWALK STRIPING

PROPOSED CONCRETE

PROPOSED GAS METER

PROPOSED SENSOR LOOP
PROPOSED AWNING CLEARANCE BAR

PROPOSED MENU BOARD

PROPOSED MONUMENT SIGN

- PROPOSED DIRECTIONAL SIGN
PROPOSED PARKING SPACE NUMBER
= PROPOSED SHORT TERM BIKE RACK
PROPOSED LONG TERM BIKE RACK
0.0%
0 PROPOSED DRAINAGE SLOPE & DIRECTION

PROPOSED CONTOUR

PROPQOSED DRIVE THRU
STACK CAR AND NUMBER

SITE DATA CHART

#3:OUTDOOR SEATING

#4:BUILDING DESIGN:
ENTRANCE

5.5.5.A.1

5.5.2.A1 &5.6.1.C.1

AND PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL USE.

TO ALLOW THE QUTDOOR SEATING AREA IN THE FRONT SETBACK,
AND TG NOT PROVIDE THE REQUIRED 5' BUFFER PLANTING
BETWEEN THE QUTDOOR SEATING AREA AND THE PROPOSED
RESIDENTIAL TO THE SOUTH.

TO NOT PROVIDE THE REQUIRED ENTRANCE TO THE NORTH FACADE
FACING EAST BLOOM STREET. TO NOT PROVIDE THE REQUIRED 50%
OF THE WALL SURFACE IN CLEAR FLASS AND DOORS.
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¥ | f '-Ol- fa<) \ \ PROPERTY PROPE TO THE H:
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P ! -] SN TT OWNER: TO BE DETERMINED
o [ T A PARCEL ID: 035C00530000
o PN BLOCK 35C LOT 53
b ‘ ‘ ‘ FORM DISTRICT: CAMPUS
TYPICAL PARKING MODULE
SCALE: 1"=20’ OTES.
— ; 1. EXISTING SIDEWALK RECONSTRUCTION AND REPAIRS SHALL BE REQUIRED, AS NECESSARY, TO MEET
2. CURRENT MPW STANDARDS AND SHALL BE INSPECTED PRIOR TO FINAL BOND RELEASE.
o k 5. ALL WORK WITHIN THE RIGHT OF WAY WILL REQUIRE CONSTRUCTION PLANS, PERMIT AND BOND.
o
\ 3. UPON DEVELOPMENT OR REDEVELOPMENT OF THE PROPERTY TO THE SOUTH, A UNIFIED ACCESS AND
J CIRCULATION SYSTEM SHALL BE DEVELOPED TO ELIMINATE PREEXISTING CURB CUTS AND PROVIDE FOR
VEHICULAR MOVEMENT THROUGHOUT ADJACENT SITES AS DETERMINED APPROPRIATE BY THE DEPARTMENT
g | g OF PUBLIC WORKS. A CROSS ACCESS AGREEMENT TO RUN WITH THE LAND AND IN A FORM ACCEPTABLE
7O PLANNING COMMISSION LEGAL COUNSEL SHALL BE RECORDED PRIOR TO THE TIME OF CONSTRUCTION
o i APPROVAL FOR THE ADJACENT PROPERTY TO BE DEVELOPED.
B o
o 8 4. THE POSTDEVELOPED 100—YEAR RATE OF RUNOFF MUST BE REDUCED TO AT OR BELOW THE
B PREDEVELOPED 10—YEAR RATE.
| 5. THIS SITE IS IN AN AREA OF COMBINED SEWER FLOODING. THE LOWEST FINISH FLOOR OF THE STRUCTURE
MUST BE VERIFIED AT OR ABOVE ELEVATION 454.64.
- " 6. MSD SANITARY SEWERS AVAILABLE BY NEW CONNECTION, SUBJECT TO FEES.
2 %
) S. |~
WAIVER REQUESTS e
L ”
WAIVER NO. LAND DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION PROPQOSED 10 -00
CODE OAH, 80 SF
#1: PARKING LOCATION 552.C2a TO ALLOW PARKING IN THE FRONT AND SIDE SETBACKS. MONUMENT SIGN
#2: ORDERING STATION/ 5.5.5.A.1 & 10.2.6 TO ALLOW THE ORDERING STATION/MENU BOARD AND DUMPSTER DETA”‘
MENUBOARD & DUMPSTER TO BE LOCATED IN THE SETBACKS; AND VISIBLE FROM THE STREET N.T.S.

LANDSCAPE DATA CHART

VEHICULAR USE AREAS

TREE CANOPY CALC.

REQUIRED:

PROPOSED:

#5:PARKING SPACES 9.1.2F TO REDUCE THE REQUIRED PARKING TO 19 SPACES. AREA OF VUA 11,898 SF
#6; INTERIOR TREE PLANTING 10.2.13 TO NOT PROVIDE GNE OF THE REQUIRED INTERIOR TREES DISTRICT : CAMPUS
#7: VUA LBA LANDSCAPE 10.2.6 TO REDUCE 10" VUA LBA ALONG EAST BLOOM STREET 2.3'
BUFFER ENCROACHMENT
_ VUALBA REQUIRED | PROVIDED
#8: VUA LBA LANDSCAPE 10.2.10 TO REDUCE 5' VUA LBA ALONG EAST BLOOM STREET 2.3' AND TO ; :
BUFFER ENCROACHMENT ELIMINATE THE SCREENING AND PLANTING ALONG THE SOUTHERN FRONT: S. BROOK ST. 10 11-0,
PERIMETER. REAR: CSX RAILROAD N/A 1.8
SIDE: E. BLOOM ST. 10’ 3.0
VARIANCE REQUESTS SIDE: SOUTH 5 2.3
VARIANCE NO. LAND DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION
CODE
#1: SETBACK 535.C2a TO ALLOW A NEW BUILDING AND MENU BOARD TO ENCROACH VUA = 5.0% 595 SF 896 SF
INTO THE STREET SIDE SETBACK ALONG EAST BLOOM STREET. INTERIOR LANDSCAPE |3 TREES 2 TREES

CLASS C, 0% PRESERVED TREE CANOPY =
20% TREE CANOPY REQUIRED

20% OF .54 ACRES = 4,700 SF OF CANOQPY

28% OF .54 ACRES = 6,528 SF OF CANOPY

NORTH

22

BUILDING SETBACKS

PARKING SPACES

REQUIRED | PROVIDED REQUIRED | PROVIDED
FRONT: S. BROOK ST. 25' 45.3  |NUMBER OF SPACES 25 19
REAR: CSX RAILROAD 20 90.0'  [PARKING REQUIREMENTS
SIDE: E. BLOOM ST. 25 16.2 1 SPACE PER 125 SQ.FT
SIDE: SOUTH 20° 57.2° |THEREFORE: 3,028 / 125 = 25 SPACES REQUIRED,
MAXIMUM PARKING IREMENT:
LANDSCAPE SETBACKS |t seace Per 50 saFt
REQUIRED | PROVIDED |THEREFORE: 3,028 / 50 = 61 SPACES.
FRONT: S. BROOK ST. 10° 11.0° REQUIRED | PROVIDED
REAR: CSX RAILROAD N/A 1.8°  [NUMBER OF SPACES 1 2
SIDE: E. BLOOM ST. 10’ 3.0  |MINIMUM ADA PARKING REQUIREMENTS
SIDE: SOUTH 10° 2.3 |1 ADA SPACE PER 25 SPACES
LAND USE DATA THEREFORE: 19 / 25 = 1 SPACE.
PERCENTAGE| AREA BlKE RACKS
OF SITE AREA| PROVIDED REQUIRED | PROVIDED
BUILDING 14.8%  |0.07 AC. [SHORT TERM RACKS 2 -
PAVEMENT/IMPERVIOUS |  70.4% 0.38 AC. |RA UIR T
LANDSCAPING 14.8% 0.09 AC. |4 OR 1 SPACE PER 30 SEATS
TOTAL T00% 054 Ac | THEREFORE: 66 / 50 = 2 SPACES
4 > 2 THEREFORE 4 SHORT TERM SPACES REQ.

EXISTING SITE USE:
CITY VEHICLES

ASPHALT AND GRAVEL PARKING LOT FOR

INVERTED U BIKE RACK = 2 SHORT TERM SPACES.
2 INVERTED U BIKE RACKS REQUIRED.

REQUIRED | PROVIDED

PROPOSED SITE USE:

DRIVE THRU.

TACO BELL RESTAURANT WITH PARKING AND

LONG TERM RACKS 2 2

RACK REQUIREMENTS
2 OR 1 RACK PER 50 EMPLOYEES

BUILDING DATA

GROSSING BUILDING 2354 S.F.
FLOOR AREA

GROSS BUILDING 3028 S.F.
FOOTPRINT AREA

(WITH OUTDOOR SEATING)

BUILDING HEIGHT 24-Q"
FLOOR AREA RATIO 0.10

CURRENT ZONING: EZ—1 (ENTERPRISE ZONE)
FORM DISTRICT: CAMPUS
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GPD GROUP, [N &

520 South Main Street
Akron, OH 44311
330.572.2100 Fax 330.572.2101

Copyright; Glaus, Pyle, Schomer, Burns & DeHaven, Inc, 2015
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CONTRACT DATE:
BUILDING TYPE:
PLAN VERSION:
SITE NUMBER:
STORE NUMBER:

EXPLORER LARGE 66

310631 / 428936
2014088.15

TACO BELL

1805 S BROOK ST
LOUISVILLE, KY 40208

EXPLORER

LARGEGE

LAND
DEVELOPMENT
PLA

~eECEIVED
JUN 29 7015
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DESIGN SERVICES

PLOT DATE:



